
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
355 
352 
303 
288 
358 
702 
131 
166 
220 
281 
231 
567 
235 
529 

36 
354 
127 
272 
574 

134 
299 
271 

Name 
Olaf Haeusner 
Walter Forster 
Adam Baczynski 
Ondřej Krupka 
Uwe Schäfer 
Zbyňek Čurda 
Monika Podhradská 
Matěj Chabr 
Jiří Mika 
Jan Teuser 
Kiwatt Holger 
Jiří Zeman 
Renne Büchhold 
Pavel Zeman 
Josef Dauerer 
Thomas Gerber 
Gerhard Humenberger 
Sven Landwehr 
Volker Grünberg 

Filip Vykouřil 
František Došek 
Thomas Roth 

Class 
A3 

A3 

A3 

A3 

A3 

A2 

A 

A1 

A1 

A2 

A1 

A2 

A1 

A2 

A1 

A3 

A3 

A1 

A1 

A3 

A2 

A1 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
7 

6 
5 
2 

Total Tm 
18:18.625 
18:18.840 
18:36.518 
18:37.566 
19:12.027 
19:27.264 
19:41.500 
19:49.316 
19:54.262 
20:03.305 
18:29.780 
18:30.219 
18:30.946 
18:38.742 
19:07.301 
19:16.673 
19:20.233 
19:06.222 
20:22.141 

14:03.256 
9:33.948 
4:24.920 

Best Tm 
1:48.445 
1:47.305 
1:50.317 
1:49.790 
1:53.277 
1:53.969 
1:55.932 
1:56.947 
1:57.510 
1:58.013 
2:01.137 
2:00.037 
2:00.480 
2:00.516 
2:04.806 
2:04.806 
2:04.075 
2:20.640 
2:47.757 

2:13.688 
1:53.007 
2:06.662 

Z e m ě/S ta te  
DE 
DE 
PL 
CZ 
DE 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
DE 
DE 
CZ 
DE 
CZ 
DE 
DE 
AU 
DE 
DE 

CZ 
CZ 
DE 

Název teamu 
HS Motorsport 
Forster Motorsport 
ABGoldracing 
BEST Krupka 
TRF team 
ZC Racing 
HKC Racing Academy 
Chabrmotorsport 
JM Racing 
Jan'sen Motorsport 
HMC Wünschendorf 
Zeman Racing team 
RAS Motorsport 
Zeman Racing team 
Dauerer Racing 
TRF Team 
team Humenberger 
RAS Motorsport 
team Volker Grünberg 

AudiTTsport Plzeň 
Došek team 
RAS Motorsport 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.215 

Avg. Speed 

138,020 

Best Lap Tm 

1:47.305 

Best Speed 

141,309 

Best Lap by 

352 - Walter Forster 

 

Printed: 15.10.2019 18:19:57 
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Race Director 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Carboniacup 

Autodrom Most 
Závod 

Závod A 

Race started at 17:08:52 

Autodrom Most 4,212 km 

13.10.2019 16:55 


